
2776 SWE

1095 SWE

1097 SGJ

1208 SWE

1271 SWE

1340 SGJ

1446 SGJ

1464 MVL

1468 MVL

1476 SGJ

1108 SWE

0979 MVL MAGEZI, A LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

CATE, B GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

AXE, D GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

PEEPLES, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

WASHINGTON, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

PEARSON, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

6/6 - No Show

REQUENA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

HARRIS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

FUENTES JR, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

GRIFFIN, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

VAN DEURZEN, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SHERBROOK JR, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



1320 SGJ

1467 SWE

1275 SGJ

1117 SGJ

1130 MVL

1141 SGJ

1172 SWE

1313 SGJ

0803 SWE

0954 SWE

0981 MVL

***Tom***

Zoom mtg invite sent 5/15/24 - jdw

5/23/24: DR could not attend.  

Adj to 6/6 TO BE HEARD BY TOM 

POWERS.

KIM, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341 ***David***

Interpreter needed

DIBSEH, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

6/13/24 - No show

WILSON, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341 ***TOM***

EDMONDS, O LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341

Failure to Appear. mks 5/30/24;

ANSARI, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

WADSWORTH, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

***Tom/Tara/David***

HART, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

No paperwork filed. MKS 5/30/24

Closed: 6/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

NARDIELLO, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

SNELL, A LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

DIXON JR, J LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WRIGHT, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

Adj 341

Closed: 6/13/2024 Reinstatement Pending



1091 SGJ

1122 SGJ

1134 MVL

1139 MVL

1220 MVL

1224 SWE

1238 MVL

1266 SWE

1285 SGJ

1299 MVL

1480 MVL

1481 SWE

1485 MVL AYALA-TORRES, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

CLARK, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

no show

TOLLE, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

NAVA, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

***Tom***

REID, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 Adj 341 no ID in file

GRAGG, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

Debtor appeared but was unable to 

connect audio. mks;

WILSON, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

12:30 

12:30 Adj 341 ***David***

Debtor was disconnected from 

meeting. mks

PHILLIPS, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341

***David***

HAULCEY, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

ROJO, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

12:00 

12:00 Adj 341

FIELDS II, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Adj 341

Closed: 6/12/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

FILES, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 Adj 341

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024
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   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PITTMON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 6/10/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION



1487 SGJ

1206 SGJ

0639 SWE

0961 SGJ

1027 MVL

1314 SWE

1317 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:43

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 at 10:07 am

RODRIGUEZ, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

SYBL 

12:00 

12:00 Adj 341

GALINDO, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341

no show, no paperwork.

WASHINGTON, K PRO SE RANDY 

12:00 

12:00 Adj 341 ***TOM***

DYSON, B PRO SE RANDY 

11:45 

11:45 Adj 341

Unfiled Returns 2022 - 2023

Plan filed 5/19/24 on the wrong 

format - Amee

WEBB, C PRO SE RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 Adj 341 TT MTD w/ Prej for Serial Filing Hrg 

5/30

Required Docs not filed as of 

4/24/24;

BURLESON, K LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RICE, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting


