Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2776	SWE	SHERBROOK JR, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1095	SWE	GRIFFIN, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1097	SGJ	VAN DEURZEN, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	
1208	SWE	FUENTES JR, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	
1271	SWE	HARRIS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	6/6 - No Show
1340	SGJ	REQUENA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:00	11:00	Adj 341	
1446	SGJ	PEARSON, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1464	MVL	WASHINGTON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1468	MVL	PEEPLES, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
1476	SGJ	AXE, D	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1108	SWE	CATE, B	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	
0979	MVL	MAGEZI, A	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	DAVID 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/At	ty Notes	Comments		
1320	SGJ	WRIGHT, K Closed: 6/13/2024 Reinstatement Pending	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE			Adj 341			
1467	SWE	DIXON JR, J	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	DAVID 10:30	10:30		341 Meeting		
1275	SGJ	SNELL, A	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 9:00	9:00		Adj 341		
1117	SGJ	NARDIELLO, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:00	11:00		Adj 341		***Tom/Tara/David***
1130	MVL	HART, J Closed: 6/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	No paperwork filed. MKS 5/30/24
1141	SGJ	WADSWORTH, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00		Adj 341		Failure to Appear. mks 5/30/24;
1172	SWE	ANSARI, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30		Adj 341		
1313	SGJ	EDMONDS, O	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00		Adj 341		6/13/24 - No show
0803	SWE	WILSON, Y	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 9:30	9:30		Adj 341		***TOM***
0954	SWE	DIBSEH, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:00	10:00		Adj 341		***Tom*** Zoom mtg invite sent 5/15/24 - jdw 5/23/24: DR could not attend. Adj to 6/6 TO BE HEARD BY TOM POWERS.
0981	MVL	KIM, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:30	11:30		Adj 341		***David*** Interpreter needed

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

1091 S	GJ	PITTMON, T	LEINART LAW		Adj	341	Previously	
		Closed: 6/10/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	FIRM				Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1122 S0	GJ	FILES, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		
1134 M		FIELDS II, R Closed: 6/12/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM		Adj	341		
1139 M	IVL	ROJO, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:00	12:00	Adj 341		***David***
1220 M	IVL	HAULCEY, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		
1224 S\	WE	PHILLIPS, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		Debtor appeared but was unable to connect audio. mks;
1238 M	IVL	WILSON, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:30	12:30	Adj 341		***David*** Debtor was disconnected from meeting. mks
1266 S\	WE	GRAGG, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 11:00	11:00	Adj 341		***Tom***
1285 S	GJ	REID, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		no ID in file
1299 M	IVL	NAVA, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		no show
1480 M	IVL	TOLLE, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
1481 S\	WE	CLARK, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
1485 M	IVL	AYALA-TORRES, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		

341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 27, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1487	SGJ	RICE, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1206	SGJ	BURLESON, K	LOBUE LAW PLLC	SYBL 11:00	11:00	Adj 341	Unfiled Returns 2022 - 2023 Plan filed 5/19/24 on the wrong format - Amee
0639	SWE	WEBB, C	PRO SE	RANDY 11:30	11:30	Adj 341	TT MTD w/ Prej for Serial Filing Hrg 5/30 Required Docs not filed as of 4/24/24;
0961	SGJ	DYSON, B	PRO SE	RANDY 11:45	11:45	Adj 341	no show, no paperwork.
1027	MVL	WASHINGTON, K	PRO SE	RANDY 12:00	12:00	Adj 341	***TOM***
1314	SWE	GALINDO, M	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	SYBL 11:30	11:30	Adj 341	
1317	MVL	RODRIGUEZ, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	SYBL 12:00	12:00	Adj 341	

Total # Case on Docket:43

Printed: Tuesday, June 18, 2024 at 10:07 am